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Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schuster Sarah *KVLPI   -12 F 2,00/28 5,00/28   69,69 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Tobias *SWP   -12 M 3,00/52/16.00 3,00/52/16.00   782,61 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schuster Sofia *KVLP   -14 F 2,00/52/14.25 5,00/52/16.00   735,29 
2   Theerova Ella *SKP   -14 F 2,50/52/16.00 2,50/52   654,41 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Polidor Ales *WSN   -14 M 5,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   878,38 
2   Oravec Martin Jun *KVLPI   -14 M 3,50/52   533,78 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie *WSN   -17 F 0,50/55/13.00 1,00/55/13.00   762,50 
2   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -17 F 3,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   718,75 
3   Theerova Alzbeta *SKP   -17 F 1,25/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   718,75 
4   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -17 F 2,00/55/14.25 3,25/55/14.25   715,62 
5   Kalinova Eliska *VLS   -17 F 2,25/55/18.25 1,50/52   553,12 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koleilat Tamer *WSN   -17 M 0,00/37 3,50/58/14.25   692,77 
2   Oravec Peter *KVLPI   -17 M 3,00/58/14.25 2,00/58/18.25   686,75 
3   Galba Adam *IBA   -17 M 0,50/58/14.25 1,50/58/14.25   668,67 
4   Galba Dominik *IBA   -17 M 1,50/58/18.25 2,50/58/18.25   536,14 
5   Sunega Martin *KVLPI   -17 M 3,00/46 3,00/49   325,30 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jerglova Radka *SMK   -21 F 3,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   587,57 
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Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Karl Fabio *HAW   -21 M 5,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00   735,14 
2   Kalina Ondrej *VLS   -21 M 4,00/58/13.00 4,50/58/13.00   697,30 
3   Auer Julius *HAW   -21 M 0,50/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   686,49 
4   Beran Tadeas *SWP   -21 M 2,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00   670,27 
5   Kriz Lukas *SKO   -21 M 5,00/58/18.25 4,50/58/18.25   508,11 
6   Mares Jakub *SLP   -21 M 4,50/58/18.25 0,00/58/18.25   502,70 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vrabcova Katerina *SKP   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00   790,96 
2   Oravcova Zuzana *KVP   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00   768,36 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek *IBA   Ope M 1,50/58/10.75 2,50/58/11.25   859,46 
2   Vesely Petr *SWP   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25   810,81 
3   Skoda Stepan *SKS   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00   691,89 
4   Skoda Martin *SKS   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   686,49 

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesela Jitka *SWP   35+ F 0,50/55/14.25 1,50/55/16.00   736,49 
2   Hruba Hedvika *SWP   35+ F 3,00/55/18.25 3,25/52   608,11 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hofbauer Dominik *SKO   35+ M 3,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   529,41 

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Fajglova Iveta *SMK   45+ F 4,00/52/16.00 1,00/52/14.25   720,59 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel *SLP   45+ M 3,50/55/12.00   858,02 
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Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *VLP   65+ M 2,00/52/13.00   823,53 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Togliova Vendula *WSN   -12 F 1350 1420   295,83 
2   Schuster Sarah *KVLPI   -12 F 1100 1220   254,17 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Tobias *SWP   -12 M 2790 2540   451,46 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schuster Sofia *KVLP   -14 F 3040 3440   649,06 
2   Theerova Ella *SKP   -14 F 1930 1210   364,15 
3   Hruskova Veronika *WSN   -14 F 1160 860   218,87 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Polidor Ales *WSN   -14 M 3300 3940   594,27 
2   Oravec Martin Jun *KVLPI   -14 M 800 1550   233,79 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie *WSN   -17 F 2880 4280   409,96 
2   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -17 F 2690 2340   257,66 
3   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -17 F 1560 2680   256,70 
4   Theerova Alzbeta *SKP   -17 F 1630 2080   199,23 
5   Kalinova Eliska *VLS   -17 F 1900 2040   195,40 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravec Peter *KVLPI   -17 M 2600 2200   215,77 
2   Koleilat Tamer *WSN   -17 M 1170 1320   109,54 
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Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jerglova Radka *SMK   -21 F 2450 3020   268,21 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Lang Martin *SLP   -21 M 3940 4140   329,36 
2   Kalina Ondrej *VLS   -21 M 2690 4140   329,36 
3   Kriz Lukas *SKO   -21 M 1990 690   158,31 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana *KVP   Ope F 2010 3470   308,17 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek *VLP   Ope M 5020 3960   399,36 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schuster Sofia *KVLP   -14 F 12,0m 11,6m   250,00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Polidor Ales *WSN   -14 M 26,7m 26,1m   696,11 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -17 F 26,1m 26,5m   500,00 
2   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -17 F 24,1m 24,9m   458,97 
3   Kalinova Eliska *VLS   -17 F 20,8m 22,0m   384,62 
4   Kmentova Klaudie *WSN   -17 F 18,9m 18,8m   305,13 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravec Peter *KVLPI   -17 M 38,4m 41,5m   662,19 
2   Resl Samuel *SLP   -17 M 28,7m 27,1m   416,51 
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Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej *VLS   -21 M 49,0m 48,6m   596,59 
2   Mares Jakub *SLP   -21 M 44,9m 45,6m   548,30 
3   Kriz Lukas *SKO   -21 M 31,7m 34,5m   390,62 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana *KVP   Ope F 25,5m 34,9m   523,45 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hofbauer Dominik *SKO   35+ M 30,3m 34,1m   504,66 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel *SLP   45+ M 45,4m   834,78 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schuster Sofia *KVLP   -14 F 735,29  649,06  250,00  1634,35 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Polidor Ales *WSN   -14 M 878,38  594,27  696,11  2168,76 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie *WSN   -17 F 762,50  409,96  305,13  1477,59 
2   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -17 F 718,75  256,70  500,00  1475,45 
3   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -17 F 715,62  257,66  458,97  1432,25 
4   Kalinova Eliska *VLS   -17 F 553,12  195,40  384,62  1133,14 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Oravec Peter *KVLPI   -17 M 686,75  215,77  662,19  1564,71 
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Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej *VLS   -21 M 697,30  329,36  596,59  1623,25 
2   Kriz Lukas *SKO   -21 M 508,11  158,31  390,62  1057,04 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana *KVP   Ope F 768,36  308,17  523,45  1599,98 

U12, U14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schuster Sofia *KVLP   -14 F 735,29  649,06  250,00  1634,35 
2   Theerova Ella *SKP   -14 F 654,41  364,15    1018,56 
3   Schuster Sarah *KVLPI   -12 F 69,69  254,17    323,86 
4   Togliova Vendula *WSN   -12 F   295,83    295,83 
5   Hruskova Veronika *WSN   -14 F   218,87    218,87 

U12, U14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Polidor Ales *WSN   -14 M 878,38  594,27  696,11  2168,76 
2   Vesely Tobias *SWP   -12 M 782,61  451,46    1234,07 
3   Oravec Martin Jun *KVLPI   -14 M 533,78  233,79    767,57 

Women Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana *KVP   Ope F 768,36  308,17  523,45  1599,98 
2   Kmentova Klaudie *WSN   -17 F 762,50  409,96  305,13  1477,59 
3   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -17 F 718,75  256,70  500,00  1475,45 
4   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -17 F 715,62  257,66  458,97  1432,25 
5   Kalinova Eliska *VLS   -17 F 553,12  195,40  384,62  1133,14 
6   Theerova Alzbeta *SKP   -17 F 718,75  199,23    917,98 
7   Jerglova Radka *SMK   -21 F 587,57  268,21    855,78 
8   Vrabcova Katerina *SKP   Ope F 790,96      790,96 
9   Vesela Jitka *SWP   35+ F 736,49      736,49 

10   Fajglova Iveta *SMK   45+ F 720,59      720,59 
11   Hruba Hedvika *SWP   35+ F 608,11      608,11 
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Men Oevrall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Resl Daniel *SLP   45+ M 858,02    834,78  1692,80 
2   Kalina Ondrej *VLS   -21 M 697,30  329,36  596,59  1623,25 
3   Oravec Peter *KVLPI   -17 M 686,75  215,77  662,19  1564,71 
4   Kriz Lukas *SKO   -21 M 508,11  158,31  390,62  1057,04 
5   Mares Jakub *SLP   -21 M 502,70    548,30  1051,00 
6   Hofbauer Dominik *SKO   35+ M 529,41    504,66  1034,07 
7   Mlynek Marek *IBA   Ope M 859,46      859,46 
8   Kolman Zdenek Sen. *VLP   65+ M 823,53      823,53 
9   Vesely Petr *SWP   Ope M 810,81      810,81 

10   Koleilat Tamer *WSN   -17 M 692,77  109,54    802,31 
11   Karl Fabio *HAW   -21 M 735,14      735,14 
12   Skoda Stepan *SKS   Ope M 691,89      691,89 
13   Auer Julius *HAW   -21 M 686,49      686,49 
13   Skoda Martin *SKS   Ope M 686,49      686,49 
15   Beran Tadeas *SWP   -21 M 670,27      670,27 
16   Galba Adam *IBA   -17 M 668,67      668,67 
17   Galba Dominik *IBA   -17 M 536,14      536,14 
18   Resl Samuel *SLP   -17 M     416,51  416,51 
19   Kolman Zdenek *VLP   Ope M   399,36    399,36 
20   Lang Martin *SLP   -21 M   329,36    329,36 
21   Sunega Martin *KVLPI   -17 M 325,30      325,30 

Chief Judge
Sulcova Eva

Homologator
Kolman Zdenek Sen.

Scorer
Theer Vitkova Hana


